DU VENBOND STABROEK STABRCEK

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(66217)

Best at
Const at

V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
SEI FFERT THI BAULT

V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN

V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERMEULEN ROGER

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
MATTHYSEN MARCEL

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VEEUSEN JEF

MATTHYSEN ALFONS

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVEULEN ROGER

V. D. WVEYGAERT & ZN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL

V. D. WVEYGAERT & ZN

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
MATTHYSEN ALFONS
VEEUSEN JEF

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
MATTHYSEN MARCEL

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
MEEUSEN JEF

VERMEULEN ROGER
MATTHYSEN ALFONS

V. D. WVEYGAERT & ZN
MATTHYSEN ALFONS

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
MEEUSEN JEF

VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
MATTHYSEN ALFONS

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
VERVEULEN ROCGER
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

V. D. WEYGAERT & ZN

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

SEI FFERT THI BAULT

Geneent

KAPELLE
STABRCE
STABROCE
HCOEVENE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABROCE
HCOEVENE
HOEVENE
KAPELLE
HCOEVENE
HOEVENE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
HOEVENE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
HOEVENE
KAPELLE
HOEVENE
HOEVENE
HCOEVENE
HOEVENE
HOEVENE
KAPELLE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
HOEVENE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
KAPELLE
HOEVENE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
HCOEVENE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE

OUDE
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
11 1 216676
18 3 217988
10 10 217095
10 3 2
18 9 2
10 1 3
18 1 3
19 3 217809
56 4 217420
11 2 2
11 4 3
18 2 4
4 3 217896
56 12 2
56 18 3
56 20 4
18 13 5
18 6 6
56 6 5
19 19 2
19 2 3
56 5 6
18 4 7
11 7 217720
10 4 4
56 13 7
19 9 4
19 1 5
4 4 2
11 7 4
19 12 6
19 18 7
18 5 8
19 10 8
18 12 9
11 9 5
56 29 8
10 2 5
11 2 2
56 40 9
56 15 10
18 14 10
56 3 11
56 17 12
56 2 13
11 10 6
56 24 14
11 1 3
4 2 3
10 8 6
11 6 7
10 9 7
56 10 15
19 11 9
18 10 11
56 33 16
56 38 17
18 8 12
11 3 4
19 6 10
11 5 8
56 55 18
10 5 8
56 23 19
56 36 20
4 1 4
19 13 11
19 15 12
56 35 21
56 9 22
11 3 9
56 16 23
56 21 24

Ri ng
Bague

620222719
611288819
611663920
611667120
611689520
611660920
611165619
611271519
620300019
616265914
620227919
617836718
611670520
611991820
611991720
420464920
624044120
624041420
620290719
611976220
611269119
420464720
611160219
156968420
611668020
611994920
617899118
611269019
156969620
612010420
611977520
611722920
624042020
611273819
624042820
617764919
620293619
611663520
611616320
620293219
620294819
617834418
420469420
611991620
420469520
612012020
620293819
611614220
611673720
611663120
620229519
611663220
620291019
611976120
624040120
620304419
620294519
624043720
611615920
611975120
612013920
620297019
611663820
620305019
619875418
611672820
611976620
611722820
611994420
620301019
619882618
611990220
611991020

Snel h.
Vit esse

1217.
1214.
1210.
1209.
1207.
1207.
1206.
1205.
1203.
1198.
1197.
1194.
1194.
1194.
1191.
1190.
1189.
1188.
1187.
1185.
1185.
1181.
1181.
1179.
1179.
1179.
1176.
1172.
1167.



MEEUSEN JEF

VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
MEEUSEN JEF

VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN
VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
ZAl M AHTER

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
ZAI M AHTER

SEI FFERT THI BAULT
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
SEI FFERT THI BAULT
SEI FFERT THI BAULT

HOEVENE
STABRCE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
HOEVENE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
KAPELLE
HOEVENE
KAPELLE
ANTVERP
KAPELLE
ANTVERP
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE

611618720
621629518
620294419
611991920
624040820
127730620
620302719
620296219
611614120
617899418
611721620
617899218
611991420
611163419
420466920
611788820
611993020
401519119
611993220
620291519
611992820
611992720
611991120

11 5 5
19 7 13
56 39 25
56 56 26
18 18 13
56 19 27
56 8 28
56 26 29
11 9 6
19 8 14
19 14 15
19 5 16
56 27 30
18 15 14
56 1 31
2 1 213840
56 28 32
2 2 2
56 37 33
56 42 34
56 52 35
56 44 36
56 25 37
JAARSE

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

NOYON 02-05-21 140
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
2 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
3 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
4 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
5 VERVMEULEN ROGER HOEVENE
6 SEl FFERT THI BAULT KAPELLE
7 SEl FFERT THI BAULT KAPELLE
8 SElI FFERT TH BAULT KAPELLE
9 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
10 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
11 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABROE
12 SEI FFERT TH BAULT KAPELLE
13 MEEUSEN JEF HOEVENE
14 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
15 SEl FFERT TH BAULT KAPELLE
16 VERMEULEN ROGER HOEVENE
17 V. D. WVEYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE
18 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABROE
19 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABROE
20 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
21 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
22 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
23 MEEUSEN JEF HOEVENE
24 SEl FFERT TH BAULT KAPELLE
25 SEl FFERT THI BAULT KAPELLE
26 SElI FFERT TH BAULT KAPELLE
27 V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE
28 MEEUSEN JEF HOEVENE
29 VERMEULEN ROGER HOEVENE
30 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
31 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
32 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE
33 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
34 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE
35 MEEUSEN JEF HOEVENE
36 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE
37 V.D. \VEYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE
38 MATTHYSEN ALFONS HOEVENE
39 VERVEULEN ROGER HOEVENE
40 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE
41 VERVOORT PETER&MORGAN STABRCE
42 SElI FFERT THI BAULT KAPELLE
43 SElI FFERT THI BAULT KAPELLE
44 SElI FFERT THI BAULT KAPELLE
45 MEEUSEN JEF HOEVENE
46 SElI FFERT THI BAULT KAPELLE
47 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE

10 217095
2
217988
3
217896
217420
2
3
2
3
217809
4
217720
4
5
2
216676
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Ri ng
Bague

611663920
611667120
611689520
611660920
611670520
611991820
611991720
420464920
624044120
624041420
611976220
420464720
156968420
611668020
611994920
156969620
612010420
611977520
611722920
624042020
624042820
611663520
611616320
420469420
611991620
420469520
612012020
611614220
611673720
611663120
611663220
611976120
624040120
624043720
611615920
611975120
612013920
611663820
611672820
611976620
611722820
611994420
611990220
611991020
611618720
611991920
624040820

Best at

Snel h.



